4 BENZING Live/

Sokolka Nat.

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 75
Latitudine . 45
Ceas Atomic : 31.
Ceas Porumbei : 31.
Sincronizare : 31.
Por. imbarcati: 10

Semnaturi:

0411934F
0411983F
0411910F
1120973F
0587402M
0411971F
0584095F
0479284M
1252896F
0411998M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

:33:09 GPS
: :09 40
:33:09 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

|ALB |DA16333F | 31.07 08
|GUT |DBOBC80OF | 31.07 08
|GUT |DBO07657B | 31.07 08
| GUTP |DBO2F2B8 | 31.07 08
|GUT |DBO2F297 | 31.07 08
| ALB |DBO2F2AF | 31.07 08
|ALB | DB02C353 | 31.07 08
|GUT |DAl46C32 | 31.07 08
| GUTP |DBO2F2CB | 31.07 08
|ALB |DBO2F2D3 | 31.07 08

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 36764

Benzing 48901148 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Sokolka Nat.

Valsan Valentin

27° 56"

31.32" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

402043
80001F28
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